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SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED

PART I

THE STANDARD TARIFF

4325

Statistical Key

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tarif

Rates of Duty

Number

r9.0r

Preferential
Tariff

Chapter 19

Preparations of cereals, flour, starch or milk; pastrycooks' products

l90l.r0
1901.10.01

Malt extacq food preparations of flour, meal, starch or rnalt
extract" not containing cocoa powder or containing cocoa powder
in a proportion by weight of less than 50 o/o, not elsewhere
specified or included; food preparations of goods of headings
Nos.04.0I to 04.04, not containing cocoa powder or containing
cocoa powder in a proportion by weight of less than 10 0/0, not
elsewhere specified or included:

- Preparations for infant use, put up for retail sale:

- - Containing cocoa00n kg

1901.10.09 00c kg --Other

I 901 .20

1901.20.01 00r

1901.20.09 00c kg --Other

- Mixes and doughs for the preparation of bakers' wares of
heading No. 19.05:

kg --Containingcocoa

l 9.5
't t90 r7 .5
719t t6
7/9215

22.5
7t90 20
7 tgt t8
7t92 t6

22.s
'1t90 20
7t91 t8
7t92 t6

AU Free
cA 16.5
7/90 t4.5
7t9113
7t92 12

LDC 15.5
7t9014
7/91 13
7t9212

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU Free
cA 17.5
719015
7 t9t t3
7t92 tl
LDC 18
7t9016

7/9t t4.5
7t9213

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU Free
cA 17.5
719015't/91 t3
'7t92 tl
LDC 18
7/90 t6

'1t91 14.5
7/92 t3

LLDC Free
Pac Free

I 9.5
7 t90 t7 .5

7 t9t t6
7t9215

AU Free
cA 16.5
7t90 t4.5
7t9t t3
7t9212

LDC 15.5
7190 t4
7t9t t3
7t9212


